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3512

348

2098

1569

4641

1624
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1412
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2692
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3260

1751

1153

1995

1021

1983

832

1131

1003
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1292

1288

2443

347

596

819

1240

706

441

863

1176

756

657

1712

839

835

839

2747
1712

泉 佐 野

貝塚

千 代田

Ｙ横 山

鳳

岸和 田山直

泉 大津

泉 ケ 丘南

高石

泉 北西

和 泉 中央

福田

府中

樽井

初 芝

岸和 田

深井

北野田

和 泉 光明池

春 木

北池 田

尾崎

大阪狭山

深井東

上野芝

浜寺

久米田

長野中央

泉 ケ 丘東

東 岸和 田

橋 本西

かつらぎ

久野喜 台

高野口

中百舌鳥

中百舌鳥東

美原

金剛

堺 西

美原

中百舌鳥

朝日新聞 南 海岸和 田駅周 辺 2020年 11月5日
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863.1 - 1624
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2748 - 4641

4642 - 7283
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1718
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1857

1233

1275

808

649

832 1723

254

411

330

2332

860

1424

758

1061

479

806

806

3198
3198

三日市

久米田

Ｙ横山

Ａ泉佐 野(1/2)

熊取

和泉橋本

貝塚

和泉

高石

鳳

北 野田

和泉府 中

Ａ和泉中 央

春木

初 芝

Ａ樽井

光 明・桃山

東岸和田・下松

Ａ和泉光 明池

泉大津南

Ｙ泉北 桃山 台

泉佐 野田尻町

福田・八 田荘

忠岡

尾崎

泉ケ丘 南

深井中 央

美原

狭山 台

福泉赤坂 台

岸和田

浜寺・諏訪

泉大津北

泉ケ丘 東

庭 代 台

高石東

河内 長野(1/2)

岸和田南

吉井

寺池台

津久野上野芝

千 代 田

もず・中 もず

Ａかつ らぎ

橋本中 央

高野口

南 金岡

金剛

金剛

堺中 央
堺中 央

毎日新聞 南 海岸和田駅周辺 2020年 11月5日
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02_毎日新聞_知恵 袋

(2015)全 産業 事業 所 数

243.0 - 479.0

479.1 - 948.0

948.1 - 1424

1425 - 2332

2333 - 3385
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660
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1013

1463

940
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702

576

701

2472

1008

2566

300

1272
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1061

1532

951

1065

943

897

739

742

602

849

772

546

455

973

1046

814

1761

687

337

948

277

968

846

344

1395

1427

577

1263

1407

1086

289

698

686

757

1680

696

469

502

505

450

435

449

399521
1138

1276

1142

575

453

453

1808

横山

山 直

河内 長野

日根野

橋本水間

深井

熊取東佐野

泉北桃山 台

下松

鳳

泉大津

和泉中 央

長野南

南いずみ中 央

樽井

泉北西

東岸 和田

浜寺

春木 忠岡

高石・綾園

泉北光 明池

泉州 北池田

美原

和泉一丘

井原の里

二色浜・鶴原
東貝塚

長野中 央

津久 野

狭山 遊園

八 田荘

泉佐野

狭山 ＮＴ

和泉砂川

貝塚

泉ケ丘駅前

南佐野

泉北泉ケ丘

和泉大宮

北野田

り ん空吉見里

和泉府 中

和泉橋本

阪南中 央

岸 和田中 央

白鷺

岡 田浦

中 百舌鳥

東春木

狭山 中 央

久 米田

泉北高倉 台

富木

泉北庭代 台

泉大津北

北信 太 信 太 山

東羽衣

松原

萩原天神

笠田

橋本ＮＴ

泉大津北東

阪南東

大仙 上野芝

南金岡

橋本西高野口

金剛

堺南

金剛
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03_読売新聞_知恵袋

(2015)全 産業事業所数

277.0 - 546.0

546.1 - 849.0

849.1 - 1151

1152 - 1808

1809 - 2566
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1170
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1257

743

341

818

916
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815

194

1044

233

541

982

2388

566

178

863
1081

765

942

1035

1188

1807

1030

久 米田

Ｙ横山

三日市

熊取

和 泉中 央

鳳

庭 代 台

関空泉佐野

橋本・水間

浜寺

河内 長野

東岸 和 田

りんくうＴ

泉南新家

泉大 津

和 泉府中

春木

助 松

福田

高石

深井東

忠 岡

二色浜・井原里

狭山ＮＴ

百舌鳥

貝塚

東貝塚

宮山台

北 野田

桃 山台

狭山遊園

阪南尾崎

津久 野

初 芝東 松原南

赤坂 台

美原

北 野田駅西

茶山台

岸 和 田北

高倉 台

諏訪ノ森

岸 和 田南

深井

橋本

三原台

上野芝駅前

岸 和 田中 央

Ａかつ らぎ

高野口

千代 田

金剛 寺 池台

新金岡白鷺
大 仙 ・湊

石津

産経新聞 南海岸 和 田駅周辺 2020年 11月5日
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05_産経新聞_知恵 袋

(2015)全 産業事業所数

178.0 - 341.0

341.1 - 863.0

863.1 - 1407

1408 - 2022

2023 - 3213


